
                         CHANTRY LONGBOW SAT 6TH MAY 2017
                                      RESULTS IN HITS ORDER

            NAME                                         CLUB                                        HITS       SCORE        GOLDS
NUMBERS IN RED ARE POSITION BY SCORE

LADIES           1                    1 JANICE PARROTT WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 56 252 3
2 2 KELLY MARSH CHANTRY BOWMEN 56 246 4
3 3 ADRIANNE GOODWIN BINGHAM LCAC 56 234 3
5 4 EMMA ELLIOTT BURTON CONSTABLE 54 202 4
4 5 SHARON REVEL ALL ABILITIES A/C 53 225 5
6 6 SUE JONES A.B.B.A 46 186 1
9 7 ANN GREENWOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 42 150 2
7 8 JANE MOTSON ARROW ARCHERS 41 169 1
8 9 KAY JORDAN CHANTRY BOWMEN 38 162 3

10 10 MANDY SPAWFORTH WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 34 132 1
11 11 GLADY KAY SAMLESBURY LONGBOW RETIRED
12 12 SUSAN HAND SAMLESBURY LONGBOW RETIRED

GENTLEMEN   1       1 RICHARD ALLEN YORK ARCHERS 94 548 18
2 2 PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES A/C 92 522 14
3 3 PAUL GARNER PASTURES COA 88 466 13

11 4 COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 87 385 7
9 5 TREVOR WEST CHANTRY BOWMEN 86 406 12
4 6 LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT 85 449 12
7 7 LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 85 411 7
8 8 DAVID WHITHAM WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 83 407 16
6 9 KRIS GENT PANDA BOWMEN 82 416 8
5 10 BRIAN MAUDE GREENMAN ARCHERS 81 443 8

13 11 CHRIS DYAL ARROWFLIGHT 81 349 8
12 12 PAUL COSIER BURTON BRIDGE 80 380 8
15 13 DAVID AITKIN BOWMEN OF ADEL 76 338 7
20 14 GRAHAM ELLEKER ARCHERS OF EAST RIDING 76 326 6
10 15 PETE TITTERTON CHANTRY BOWMEN 75 391 13
17 16 TONY COLLIER BURTON CONSTABLE 75 333 8
24 17 IAN MYCROFT CHANTRY BOWMEN 75 305 5
19 18 STEWART ATKINSON CHANTRY BOWMEN 74 328 6
23 19 DEREK JAMESON BURTON BRIDGE 73 307 2
18 20 STEVE HICKLING CHANTRY BOWMEN 72 332 8
14 21 TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN 72 340 7
21 22 DOUG STANYARD DERWENT BOWMEN 71 317 9
25 23 GEOFF FISHER BURTON BRIDGE 70 272 3
22 24 JOHN GREENWOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 66 312 5
27 25 TREVOR ASTLEY ARROWFLIGHT 64 260 3
26 26 JOHN FERRIER CHANTRY BOWMEN 62 262 4
28 27 IAN LAUD BURTON BRIDGE 62 258 2
16 28 DAVID ROMAIN GREENWOOD ARCHERS 59 337 7
29 29 LEROY SHERVINGTON SAMLESBURY LONGBOW 56 216 5
30 30 LES WYNN WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 50 210 1
34 31 GEOFF RHODES ARROWFLIGHT 49 185 4
35 32 ALAN GIBBON ARROWFLIGHT 48 178 3
31 33 TERRY JONES A.B.B.A 47 209 3
36 34 DEREK SHAW CITY & SHERWOOD ARCHERS 46 174 1
33 35 PAUL EMMERSON VALLEY BOWMEN 46 186 3
38 36 BOB CHATTERTON VALLEY BOWMEN 42 142 0
37 37 JORDI GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE 41 163 2
39 38 PETE ROGERS BURTON BRIDGE 41 137 1
32 39 ROGER KENT BURTON BRIDGE 32 188 5
40 40 VIC TINDALL K.L.A.C. 29 111 1
41 41 JAMES GREENWOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 11 43 1

S/JUN WESTERN
JUN GIRL U14 1 RHIANNA WOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 81 441 11

2 MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 77 365 7

JUN BOY  U14       11 JOSEPH GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE 88 484 15
2 TIM SPAWFORTH WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 76 380 8
3 DANIEL STEVENS CHANTRY BOWMEN 73 323 3



                                                  FINAL RESULTS
            NAME                                          CLUB                                       HITS       SCORE        GOLDS

LADIES 1 JANICE PARROTT WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 56 252 3
2 KELLY MARSH CHANTRY BOWMEN 56 246 4
3 SHARON REVEL ALL ABILITIES A/C 53 225 5

GENTS 1 RICHARD ALLEN YORK ARCHERS 94 548 18
2 PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES A/C 92 522 14
3 DAVID WHITHAM WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 83 407 16

SHORT JUN WESTERN
JUN GIRL U14 1 RHIANNA WOOD WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 81 441 11

2 MILLIE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 77 365 7

JUN BOY  U14       1 JOSEPH GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE 88 484 15

TEAM LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN 85 411 7
TREVOR WEST CHANTRY BOWMEN 86 406 12
PETE TITTERTON CHANTRY BOWMEN 75 391 13
COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 87 385 7

1593
2ND TEAM BURTON BRIDGE 1212

BEST GOLD LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT
WORST WHITE ROGER KENT BURTON BRIDGE
JACK & JILL KAY JORDAN  & LEWIS MITCHELL 611
BEST RED PAUL GARNER PASTURES COA

AGINCOURT VOLLIES
LADIES KAY JORDAN CHANTRY BOWMEN
GENTS LEE BARTROP CHANTRY BOWMEN
JUNIORS JOSEPH GUERRERO BURTON BRIDGE

PLEASE NOTE;- EVEN HITS =EVEN SCORE      ODD HITS = ODD SCORE

I HAVE CORRECTED 11 SCORE SHEETS.      THEY DON'T AFFECT THE RESULTS,

BUT WHAT YOU GET IS WHAT YOU SIGNED FOR IF THEY HAD


